



John Churcher 


John Churcher has a disability that 
has caused him to become deaf and 
blind.


John has:


• become the first blind person to 
climb a mountain in Switzerland 
called The Eiger


• won lots of medals for climbing 


• visited schools to teach young 
people how to climb 


• created a website that gives 
information about climbing with a 
a visual disability 




• become a part of Deafblind UK, an 
organisation that supports people 
with hearing and visual disabilities. 


Websites:

www.Tshirttwins.co.uk

www.Viclimbing.com

www.Johnchurcher.co.uk


Twitter: www.twitter.com/jcchurcher 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/
johnchurcherparaclimber


Instagram:

www.instagram.com/jcchurcher 


YouTube: www.youtube.com/channel/
UCahfQfzJpi4iq2Fgwl54fyA
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